ND DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Nursing Homes
Basic Care
Home & Community Based

Services
DD Community Based Care

Long-Term Care Committee

LTC Continium Expenditures
2005-2007 Biennium

Total

322,520,167
12,057,997

29,986,904
214,341,903

578,906,971

General

110,618,033
4,833,310

15,837,627
73,024,306

204,313,276

Other

211,902,134
7,224,687

14,149,277
141,317,597

374,593,695

Actual Unit

3,684 Beds

452 Beds

11-7-2007



